
Naziv teme Link do skupa podataka

Football Players Database https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/davidcariboo/player-scores

NBA database https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/wyattowalsh/basketball

California Traffic Collision DataBase https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/alexgude/california-traffic-collision-data-from-switrs

Youtube database https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/raminrahimzada/youtube?select=channels.csv

Football events database https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/secareanualin/football-events/data?select=events.csv

The Metropolitan Museum of Art dataset https://github.com/metmuseum/openaccess/blob/master/MetObjects.csv

Food.com - Recipes and Reviews https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/irkaal/foodcom-recipes-and-reviews?select=recipes.csv

League of Legends Ranked Matches https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/paololol/league-of-legends-ranked-matches?select=teambans.csv

LinkedIn Job Postings (2023 - 2024) https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/arshkon/linkedin-job-postings

S&P 500 stocks https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/andrewmvd/sp-500-stocks?select=sp500_companies.csv

Startup Investments https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/justinas/startup-investments?select=investments.csv

2015 Flight Delays and Cancellations https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/usdot/flight-delays

Spotify and Genius Track https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/saurabhshahane/spotgen-music-dataset?resource=download

Job Dataset https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/ravindrasinghrana/job-description-dataset?resource=download

Euroleague Datasets
https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/babissamothrakis/euroleague-datasets?select=eurocup_players.csv

US Accidents (2016 - 2023) https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/sobhanmoosavi/us-accidents

Madrid Airbnb https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/rusiano/madrid-airbnb-data

Google Play Store Apps Google Play Store Apps (kaggle.com)

8+ M. Spotify Tracks, Genre, Audio Features https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/maltegrosse/8-m-spotify-tracks-genre-audio-features

Huge Tennis Database https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/guillemservera/tennis?resource=download

Brewery Operations and Market Analysis Dataset https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/ankurnapa/brewery-operations-and-market-analysis-dataset

New York City Airbnb Open Data https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/arthbr11/new-york-city-airbnb-open-data?select=calendar.csv

Game Recommendations on Steam Game Recommendations on Steam

Vestiaire Collective Dataset https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/justinpakzad/vestiaire-fashion-dataset

MUBI SVOD Platform Database for Movie Lovers https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/clementmsika/mubi-sqlite-database-for-movie-lovers

TripAdvisor European restaurants https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/stefanoleone992/tripadvisor-european-restaurants

Beer Data Analytics https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/gauravharamkar/beer-data-analytics

Top Spotify Songs in 73 Countries https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/asaniczka/top-spotify-songs-in-73-countries-daily-updated

515K Hotel Reviews Data in Europe https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/jiashenliu/515k-hotel-reviews-data-in-europe

https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/andrezaza/clapper-massive-rotten-tomatoes-movies-and-reviews

Lichess September 2020 Data https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/noobiedatascientist/lichess-september-2020-data/data?select=Sept_20_analysis.csv

Steam Games Dataset https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/fronkongames/steam-games-dataset

Sephora Products and Skincare Reviews https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/nadyinky/sephora-products-and-skincare-reviews/data

The Weather Dataset https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/guillemservera/global-daily-climate-data

FIFA 22 complete player dataset https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/stefanoleone992/fifa-22-complete-player-dataset

Rotten tomatoes movies and critic reviews dataset https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/stefanoleone992/rotten-tomatoes-movies-and-critic-reviews-dataset?
resource=download&select=rotten_tomatoes_critic_reviews.csv

NBA Data 2017-2021 https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/lukegeorge/nba-data-20172021?select=shotchart_2021.csv

Anime Dataset with Reviews - MyAnimeList https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/marlesson/myanimelist-dataset-animes-profiles-reviews?resource=download&select=animes.
csv

NBA dataset https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/patrickyuan/nba-dataset

IMDb Actors and Movies https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/rishabjadhav/imdb-actors-and-movies?select=combined.csv

Airbnb Listings & Reviews https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/mysarahmadbhat/airbnb-listings-reviews

UFC/MMA Biggest Dataset With Differentials https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/danmcinerney/mma-differentials-and-elo

The Movies Dataset https://www.kaggle.com/datasets/rounakbanik/the-movies-dataset?select=movies_metadata.csv
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